

156-115.80^{Q&As}

Check Point Certified Security Master - R80

Pass CheckPoint 156-115.80 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/156-115-80.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by CheckPoint Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

Which of the following ports are used for SIC?

- A. 18355 and 18356
- B. 18210 and 18211
- C. 257 and 258
- D. 18192 and 18193

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <http://digitalcrunch.com/check-point-firewall/list-of-check-point-ports/>

QUESTION 2

Which kernel debug flag should you use to troubleshoot NAT connections?

- A. fw ctl debug + xlate xltrc nat table
- B. fw ctl debug + xltrc xlate nat conn
- C. fw ctl debug + xlate xltrc nat conn drop
- D. fw ctl debug + fw_x_alloc nat conn drop

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

What is the difference between disabling SecureXL by running "fwaccel off" and disabling it via cpconfig?

- A. Disabling SecureXL in cpconfig survives reboot
- B. cpconfig option is available only on the security manager
- C. There is no difference. These are two different ways of accomplishing the same task
- D. "fwaccel off" will survive the reboot but cpconfig will not

Correct Answer: A

Reference: https://supportcenter.checkpoint.com/supportcenter/portal?eventSubmit_doGoviewsolutiondetails=&andsolutionid=sk41397

QUESTION 4

What is a primary advantage of using the fw monitor tool?

- A. It always captures all packets hitting the physical layer
- B. It is menu-driven, making it easy to configure
- C. It has no negative impact on firewall performance
- D. It can capture packets in various positions as they move through the firewall

Correct Answer: D

Reference: https://dl3.checkpoint.com/paid/16/HowTo_Configure_Templates_FWMonitor.pdf?

HashKey=1607631676_23e6443e7344d68ad339ffc7101f46faandxtn=.pdf

QUESTION 5

What is the difference between Client-Side and Server-Side NAT?

- A. The translation occurs at the kernel nearest the server for client-side NAT, but for server-side NAT, the translation occurs at the kernel nearest the client
- B. The translation occurs at the kernel nearest the server in both cases. So, there is no difference at all
- C. The translation occurs at the kernel nearest the client for client-side NAT, but for server-side NAT, the translation occurs at the kernel nearest the server
- D. The translation occurs at the kernel nearest the client in both cases. So, there is no difference at all

Correct Answer: C

[156-115.80 VCE Dumps](#)

[156-115.80 Exam Questions](#)

[156-115.80 Braindumps](#)